PŘIHLÁŠKA – Touškovský desetiboj Zdeňka Šandary 22.3.2025
SDH: _________________________________

	KATEGORIE:
	

	Jméno + příjmení člena hlídky
	Datum narození

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	



	KATEGORIE:
	

	Jméno + příjmení člena hlídky
	Datum narození

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	



	KATEGORIE:
	

	Jméno + příjmení člena hlídky
	Datum narození

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	




V________________________ , dne________________________


 _______________________________
                                                                                                            podpis starosty SDH + razítko
